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GRADUATORIE PROFESSIONISTI AMBULATORIALI ANNO 2025 
 
 
PSICOTERAPIA  

Pos. Cognome Nome Punti Specializzazione Laurea 

1 ZANETTE Silvia 9,000 07/03/2014 
 

2 DOMINI Francesca 9,000 24/05/2018 
 

3 DEL ZOTTO Bruna 9,000 19/12/2020 
 

4 BILOSLAVO Paola 8,446 
  

5 FINAMORE Giulio 8,219 
  

6 MARTINI  Valentina 8,000 31/01/2011 
 

7 AMADI Roberta 8,000 19/06/2016 
 

8 CALLIGARIS Morgana 8,000 23/01/2017 
 

9 IANOVITZ Laura 8,000 20/03/2017 
 

10 FINOTTO Linda 8,000 24/05/2018 
 

11 CHITULEANU Brindusa 
Petronela 

8,000 19/10/2020 
 

12 BUSSETTI Chiara 8,000 16/12/2022 
 

13 POLICASTRO Alice 8,000 17/12/2022 
 

14 MESSI Francesca 8,000 01/12/2023 
 

15 BUDICIN Andrea 8,000 16/12/2023 
 

16 DIOTALLEVI Arianna 8,000 19/01/2024 
 

17 PERINI Francesca 7,453 
  

18 ALARCON Gabriela 7,000 26/10/2013 
 

19 PIZZA Giulia 7,000 21/11/2014 
 

20 PRINCIPE Adriano Raffaele 7,000 03/12/2016 
 

21 VENIER Giada 7,000 24/05/2018 
 

22 TONIETTI Marta 7,000 30/01/2023 
 

23 MELON Cristiana 6,039 
  

24 CECCHETTO Pamela 6,000 26/11/2005 
 

25 DE MICHELE Vincenzo 6,000 19/12/2019 
 

26 CARCIATI Giusy 6,000 06/03/2022 
 

27 CAVALLARI Stefania 5,000 10/04/2010 
 

28 VIEZZOLI Diletta 5,000 10/12/2010 
 

29 SCARCIA Alessandra 5,000 11/03/2016 
 

30 GROTTO Valentina 5,000 25/06/2018 
 

31 BOBICH Giorgia 5,000 13/01/2019 
 

32 GUERRA Monica 5,000 31/01/2020 
 

33 SOLLAZZO Nadia 5,000 30/09/2020 
 

34 UBALDI Consuelo 5,000 01/02/2021 
 

35 MORONI Arianna 5,000 28/12/2022 
 

36 CAPRIATI Anna 5,000 21/01/2023 
 

37 CAGNAZZO Valentina 5,000 30/01/2023 
 

38 BARTOLI Stefano 5,000 03/06/2023 
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39 PARRI Federica 3,000 
  

 
 
PSICOLOGIA  

Pos. Cognome Nome Punti Specializzazione Laurea 

1 MELON Cristiana 21,235 
  

2 BILOSLAVO Paola 12,438 
  

3 ZANETTE Silvia 10,221 
  

4 MARTINI Valentina 8,000 31/01/2011 
 

5 AMADI Roberta 8,000 19/06/2016 
 

6 CALLIGARIS Morgana 8,000 23/01/2017 
 

7 CHITULEANU Brindusa Petronella 8,000 19/10/2020 
 

8 BISCOTTI Alessandro 8,000 22/02/2022 
 

9 BUSSETTI Chiara 8,000 16/12/2022 
 

10 POLICASTRO Alice 8,000 17/12/2022 
 

11 DIOTALLEVI Arianna 8,000 19/01/2024 
 

12 FINAMORE Giulio 7,000 02/07/1998 
 

13 PRINCIPE Adriano Raffaele 7,000 03/12/2016 
 

14 VENIER Giada 7,000 24/05/2018 
 

15 CAVALLARI Stefania 6,293 
  

16 MOLINO Ivana 6,132 
  

17 PEDUTO Filomena 6,060 
  

18 CECCHETTO Pamela 6,000 26/11/2005 
 

19 DE MICHELE Vincenzo 6,000 19/12/2019 
 

20 CARCIATI Giusy 6,000 06/03/2022 
 

21 VIEZZOLI Diletta 5,000 10/12/2010 
 

22 SCARCIA Alessandra 5,000 11/03/2016 
 

23 PIRRI Gennarina 5,000 20/06/2018 
 

24 BOBICH Giorgia 5,000 13/01/2019 
 

25 SOLAZZO Nadia 5,000 30/09/2020 
 

26 UBALDI Consuelo 5,000 01/02/2021 
 

27 MANELLA Oriana 5,000 20/07/2022 
 

28 CAGNAZZO Valentina 5,000 30/01/2023 
 

29 FRANZIL Federica 3,000 23/12/2009 
 

30 PARRI Federica 3,000 13/12/2010 
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